K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
I MBBS 2018 -2019 Batch

Theory Teaching Schedule of October 2018
DATE DAYS TIME TOPIC TEACHERS | SIGNATURE
01/10/2018 Monday 09-10AM Blood RM Y
02/10/2018 | Tuesday e ——— HOLIDAY il
03/10/2018 Wednesday | 08-09AM RBC,Hb Tutorial NSS NS
03/10/2018 Wednesday | 10-11AM NMP DD DX
04/10/2018 Thursday 08-09AM Blood Tutorial TNM I
04/10/2018 Thursday 04-05PM TEST ALL STAFF
05/10/2018 Friday 09-10AM Blood SSK N
06/10/2018 Saturday 10-11AM Blood RM A
08/10/2018 Monday HOLIDAY =
09/10/2018 Tuesday 10-11AM NMP DD pY
09/10/2018 Tuesday 04-05PM Revision/Seminar ALL STAFF ,
10/10/2018 Wednesday | 08-09AM Gen Physiology TNM oM
10/10/2018 Wednesday 10-11AM Blood SSK 5 .
11/10/2018 Thursday 08-09AM Gen Physiology TNM )
11/10/2018 Thursday 04-05PM TEST ALL STAFF '
12/10/2018 Friday 09-10AM Blood Tutorial NSS NA.
13/10/2018 Saturday 10-11AM Blood RM A%
15/10/2018 Monday 09-10AM Blood SSK e
16/10/2018 Tuesday 10-11AM NMP DD o0
16/10/2018 Tuesday 04-05PM Revision/Seminar ALL STAFF <
17/10/2018 Wednesday | 08-09AM Gen Physiology TNM TN
17/10/2018 Wednesday | 10-11AM Blood Test RM M
18/10/2018 Thursday | ————-- HOLIDAY -
19/10/2018 Friday [ ==-- HOLIDAY
20/10/2018 Saturday 10-11AM Blood Test SSK K
22/10/2018 Monday 09-10AM NMP DD DU
23/10/2018 Tuesday 10-11AM Blood Seminar RM %
23/10/2018 Tuesday 04-05PM Revision/Seminar ALL STAFF
24/10/2018 Wednesday | 08-09AM Gen Physiology TNM RN
24/10/2018 Wednesday 10-11AM Blood Seminar SSK A
25/10/2018 Thursday 08-09AM Blood Test Discussion NSS - N
25/10/2018 Thursday 04-05PM TEST ALL STAFF
26/10/2018 Friday 09-10AM NMP Tutorial NSS NO.
27/10/2018 Saturday 10-11AM Renal SSK [
29/10/2018 Monday 09-10AM GIT RM (D%
30/10/2018 Tuesday 10-11AM NMP Seminar DD 12
30/10/2018 Tuesday 04-05PM Revision/Seminar ALL STAFF
31/10/2018 Wednesday | 08-09AM NMP Test Discussion NSS N~
31/10/2018 Wednesday | 10-11AM Renal SSK 7

( Dr. Satish kumar NS )

Date:- 28/09/2018
Place; Sullia
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K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2018 -2019 Batch
Practical Teaching Schedule Of October-2018

DATE DAYS TIME BATCH | TOPIC TEACHER TEACHERS
01/10/2018 | Monday 02-04pm B W B C Count DD NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
02/10/2018 | Tuesday | ---===--= | -==ooe- Holiday NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
03/10/2018 | Wednesday | 02-04pm A W BC Count RM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
04/10/2018 | Thursday | 02-04pm B Revision WBC | TNM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM

Count
05/10/2018 | Friday 11-01pm, & W BC Count NSS NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
05/10/2018 | Friday 02-04 pm A Revision WBC | DD NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
Count
08/10/2018 | Monday = | =—==-===== | =emem--- Holiday @ | = [ ssesssssasnnes
09/10/2018 | Tuesday 02-04 pm & WBC Count SSK NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
Revision
10/10/2018 | Wednesday | 02-04pm A Hb Estimation | RM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
11/10/2018 | Thursday | 02-04pm B Hb Estimation TNM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
12/10/2018 | Friday 11-0lpm & Hb Estimation NSS NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
12/10/2018 | Friday 02-04pm A Revision DD NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
15/10/2018 | Monday 02-04pm B AEC SSK NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
16/10/2018 | Tuesday 02-04pm C AEC RM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
17/10/2018 | Wednesday | 02-04pm A AEC TNM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
18/10/2018 | Thursday | ---------- | =-=----m- Holiday | | e
19/10/2018 | Friday =~ | -===---=== | =-==---m-- Holiday @ | | seemmmmmmmmeeeeee
19/10/2018 | Friday =~ | =====-=-== | =-=eee- Holiday | | seemeemmmmeeeeeee
22/10/2018 | Monday 02-04pm B AEC Revision NSS NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
23/10/2018 | Tuesday 02-04pm C AEC Revision DD NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
24/10/2018 | Wednesday | ==-=------ | ------- Holiday | |-
25/10/2018 | Thursday 02-04pm B AEC Revision SSK NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
26/10/2018 | Friday 11-01pm C AEC Revision RM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
26/10/2018 | Friday 02-04pm A AEC Revision TNM NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
29/10/2018 | Monday 02-04pm B D LC-I NSS NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
30/10/2018 | Tuesday 02-04pm & D LC-I DD NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
31/10/2018 | Wednesday | 02-04pm A D LC-I SSK NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
2 NQ

Date:- 20/09/2018

Place; Sullia

(Dr. Safish kumanN§ )
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